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Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (1f any).

LOT : Description. ... ... e aaaaas Quantity UOM
1. RIPLEY FAWN 9.800 BM
2. TUDOR TWIST SUPREME DRAGON 6.700 BM
3. TUDOR TWIST SUPREME DRAGON 11.000 BM
4. AUCTION CARPET 6.600 BM *
5. AUCTION CARPET 18.000 BM *
6. AUCTION CARPET 12.600 BM *
7. AUCTION CARPET 13.800 BM *
8. CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 10.500 BM
9. WOOL CHARM TUSCAN 6.700 BM
10. AUCTION CARPET 10.200 BM *
11. AUCTION CARPET 12.000 BM *
12. AUCTION CARPET 10.900 BM *
13. AUCTION CARPET 11.500 BM *
14. WOOL CHARM TYRIAN 5.200 BM
15. WOOL CHARM TYRIAN 8.900 BM
16. SP WOOL LEVEL LOOP - TAUPE 12.900 BM
17. KINGSCLIFF ASH GREY 9.700 BM
18. FLASHTONE BOUNCE 10.000 BM
19. WOOL CHARM NYANZA 6.100 BM
20. WOOL CHARM NYANZA 10.700 BM
21. AUCTION CARPET 17.000 BM *
22. AUCTION CARPET 14.300 BM *
23. CLEVER BAMBOO CHAMPAGNE 135mm (1.499) 7.495 M2 *
24. REFLECTIONS BRUSHBOX 2.6325 2.632 M2 *
25. REFLECTIONS BRUSHBOX 2.6325 9.900 M2 *
26. READYFLOR BLACKBUTT 1 STRIP (1.464) 11.712 M2
27. CLEVER ELEGANT OAK NATURAL (2.052) 12.312 M2 *
28. GRANDE AUTHENTICO XXL RIDGEFIELD (1.586) 9.516 M2 *
30. LUMINA TX 4m VINYL 15.200 LM
31. VINYL LUMINA TX 4m 3.600 LM
32. VINYL LUMINA TX 4m 9.000 LM
33. LUMINA TX 4m VINYL 14.800 LM
34. VINYL 5.200 LM

* = Seller Not Registered For GST
AEAAAAXAAXAAAAAIAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAXAAAAAXAAXAAAXAIAAAAhAAAhAkAhAhhhAhkhkhhkhihhiihiiXx
* Please Note: *
x o *
* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE. *
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a *
* BANK CHEQUE. *
KEAAAAXAAIAAIAAAXAAAAAAAIAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAIAAAAAAAAAAIAAAAAkAAhAkAAAhhhAkhihXx
36. VINYL 1.000 EA

37. VINYL 5.600 EA
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CALLISTO GREY BEIGE
BROWN NYLON PLUSH
KINGSCLIFF NATURAL 2NDS
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DIRECTORS OFFICE COCOA
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SP 50/50 TEXTURED LOOP LIGHT GOLD
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MANOS GLIDE 2ND
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STIBBLE WHISPER 2ND 2ND
FLINDERS GREEN TASMAN SANDS
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MILLSBROOK WINTER CLOUD
CALLISTO PANTHER

SUNDAY DAWN 2ND

SUNDAY DAWN 2ND

KINGFISHER THATCH

SUNDAY DAY BREAK 2ND

FUNKY POW

FUNKY POW

MERITONSCAPE CHILL
MILLSBROOK SILT QUEST
ASHTON TWIST JACKAL

CASA VELOUR PEWTER
MACARTHUR KING
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HASTINGS STREET ALMOND QUEST
PENTHOUSE VELOUR SCENT
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PENTHOUSE VELOUR SCENT
ARTIFICAL GRASS ETON 30
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ARTIFICAL GRASS TENNIS 10 RUST
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ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN LEISURE
ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN LEISURE

ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN LEISURE 15

ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN PLAY
ARTIFICAL GRASS MILFORD
COMPASS MAVERICK

COMPASS MAVERICK

BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL

BAY OF ISLANDS CORAL
PENTHOUSE VELOUR SCENT
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ATACAMA CALAMA

MERITON SUITE BEIGE
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COMPASS ESPRESSO
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TANZANIA PICASSO

ATACAMA SALT

HEATWAVE SAND
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LEMAR TWIST STORM CLOUD
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MERITON CORRIDOR FLASH BLACK
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MAGNETIC I1SLAND SERENE
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KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND
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PIONEER GRECIAN

PIONEER DORIAN GREY QUEST
SISAL DREAMS DEEP SEA QUEST
ESCAPE VELOUR SPELL

ESCAPE VELOUR SPELL
FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND
TOWAMBA LOBELIA

SUNDAY AFTERNOON 2ND
SUNDAY SUNRISE 2ND

SUNDAY SUNRISE 2ND

COMPASS SQIRREL

COMPASS SQIRREL

OAK FLOORING MONT MATRE (3.2208)

OAK FLOORING LOUVRE (2.888)
OAK FLOORING ALASKA (2.888)

VINYL PLANKS NOVILON DESIGN NATURAL

WEATHERED OAK
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VINYL PLANKS NOVILON DEEP COUNTRY OAK
VINYL PLANKS NOVILON CENTRAL OAK (4.24)
SANDS GRAPHITE PHOUT

CHARCOAL SOLUTION DYED NYLON COMMERCIAL
CHARCOAL SOLUTION DYED NYLON COMMERCIAL
CHARCOAL SOLUTION DYED NYLON COMMERCIAL
POW GROOVE EDGE/POW/ZOK

POW GROOVE EDGE/POW/ZOK
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Fowles Auctions + Sales Pty Ltd
2099 Princes Hwy (Cnr Blackburn Rd)
Clayton, VIC 3168 Phone: 03 9265 5555

www.fowles.com.au

339.040
206.720
50.000
40.000
40.000
40.000
14.500
38.100
6.200
21.100
18.300
35.300
44700
15.200
30.000
32.300
12.000
34.000
35.000
35.000
34.000
52.800
25.600
42.100
37.100
14.500
20.000
32.700
19.200
20.000
28.800
20.000
34.500
62.500
21.100
26.300
10.000
31.000
7.300

FOWLES

AUCTIONS+SALES

M2
M2
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM



